Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

11/29/14
16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16001 Atta 62.38 2.437 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
16002 Rush 4461 3.407 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20001 Shade 68.29 2.240 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20002 Mike 59.21 2.584 3 0 0 3 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24002 Gaze 99.52 1.537 6 2 0 4 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

11/29/14

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 86 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8202 Dazzle 59.70 2.513 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 80 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12201 Callie 70.59 2.125 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 152 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16203 Triton 4145 3.667 1 0 0 0 0 95
16204 Westen 4461 3.407 0 0 1 0 0 95 2
16201 Klepto 50.53 3.008 0 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
11/29/14

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20202 Strike 33.52 4.564 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

20205 Ocean 5946 2.573 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24202 Gracie 50.08 3.055 2 0 0 0 0 90 1
24201 Suspect 3543 4.318 0 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

11/29/14

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8402 Queeny 60.21 2.740 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8401 Luke 71.26 2.315 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12401 Sparrow 81.76 2.018 6 3 0 2 0 NQ
12402 Brava 65.94 2.502 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12405 Abby 70.81 2.330 2 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

. Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R ™ T F E Score Place
16402 Gin 41.78 4.045 0 0 0 0 0 100
16404 Ever 49.77 3.396 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
16403 Huey 2516 6.717 3 1 1 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
11/29/14

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs9 %QO0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20201 Goose 51.86 3.317 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20203 Egan 79.89 2.153 7 0 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Mora 73.68 2.334 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20402 River 65.92 2.609 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Stout - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
20404 Dani 76.48 2.249 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Dui - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
20407 Riot 5423 3.172 4 1 0 3 0 NQ
20409 Radler 52.16  3.298 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Dixie T - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/29/14

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
8601 Solo 60.87 2.924 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12604 Koda 65.15 2.732 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12603 Abbie 63.95 2.783 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12601 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQs7 %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16605 Elly 48.50 3.814 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Harley 7840 2.360 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16602 Piper 55.90 3.309 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
16603 Randy 78.89 2.345 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Skuggi 53.30 3.471 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
16607 Josey - 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
16608 Caleb 43.78 4.226 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16609 Gimme 62.87 2.943 3 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/29/14

16601 Craze - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS

20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 1 NQs 13 %Q 7.1

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20408 Gypsee 4749 4.043 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20601 Lana - 2 2 0 4 1 NQ
20602 Saga 64.72 2.967 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20603 JimmyB 64.97 2.955 5 2 0 2 0 NQ
20604 Wynn -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20605 Edge 4152 4.624 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Hope - 2 1 0 0 1 NQ
20608 Grace 55.77 3.443 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20609 Beatle - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20611 Tiva 52.81 3.636 3 1 0 3 0 NQ
20612 Annie 4163 4.612 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20615 Kelso 58.96 3.256 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20616 Ziva 53.39 3.596 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20619 Marti 65.33 2.939 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
20617 Venus - - - - - - ABS
20618 Miley - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
11/29/14

24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
24601 Pearl 55.32 3.471 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24611 Rafe 56.39 3.405 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24401 Brie 71.94 2.669 4 1 0 1 0 NQ
24604 Tucker 49.29 3.895 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24605 Cort - 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
24606 Finn 47.16 4.071 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
24608 Autie - 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
24610 Hallie 56.13 3.421 4 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/29/14

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 8 NQs8 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8810 Sally 53.30 3.340 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Journey 5499 3.237 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Reba 58.09 3.064 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8816 Riley 62.68 2.840 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8807 Toni 63.78 2.791 0 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Tango 66.38 2.682 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Maddie 67.10 2.653 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Ananda 70.73 2517 0 0 0 0 0 100
8602 Pearl 58.59 3.038 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8802 Shine - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8804 Squirt 60.69 2.933 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Cash 56.66 3.142 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Zach 67.66 2.631 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Topaz 58.24 3.056 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Happy - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8815 Pippa 50.57 3.520 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 9 NQs9 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
12812 Visa 38.76 4.592 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12818 Jaeger 40.16 4.432 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12816 Rudi 40.21  4.427 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12806 Keefer 52.38 3.398 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12819 Tammie 52.91 3.364 0 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Remi 53.57 3.323 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/29/14

12807 Murphy 58.31 3.053 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Wyatt 60.79 2.928 0 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Rachel 70.58 2.522 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Ruger 43.66 4.077 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12802 Treasure - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12804 Lacey 54.05 3.293 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Gabby 58.09 3.064 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12809 ZiZziZ 86.08 2.068 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Tater Tot 59.99 2.967 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Enid 55.39 3.214 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12814 Mini Cooper 50.89 3.498 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
12815 Shani 48.53 3.668 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 9 NQs 16 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16819 Polo 38.56 4.798 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16805 Ryann 4449 4158 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16804 Mack 48.85 3.787 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16811 Robbie 48.95 3.779 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16827 Smokey 51.84 3.569 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Kirby 54.31 3.406 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Cooper 55.07 3.359 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 lzzy 55.23 3.350 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Piper 58.23 3.177 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Clyde 56.93 3.250 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Paige 52.90 3.497 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Emily - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16806 Tinz 40.52 4.566 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/29/14

16808 Darby 57.57 3.213 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16814 Evan 62.11  2.979 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16815 Kora 47.45 3.899 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
16816 Otto 4416 4.189 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Abby 63.22 2.926 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Shelly 67.85 2.727 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Rai 53.88 3.434 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
16821 Stella 4255 4.348 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Thunder 50.60 3.656 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Mac 49.69 3.723 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Chanel 58.21 3.178 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16826 Tally 68.68 2.694 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Gemma -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 28 NQs 36 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\;\?urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20812 Wired 37.84 5.074 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20813 Selby 38.79 4.950 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20829 Dexter 39.70 4.836 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20828 Roxie 43.34 4.430 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20804 Perk 44.08 4.356 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Summit 4464 4.301 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Pete 4544 4225 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Mocha 4579 4.193 0 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Cannon 46.39 4.139 0 0 0 0 0 100
20875 Mesa 47.28 4.061 0 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Lucy 48.86 3.930 0 0 0 0 0 100
20803 lzzy 48.87 3.929 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

11/29/14

20854
20848
20802
20843
20855
20837
20856
20816
20864
20844
20821
20827
20842
20824
20807
20849
20610
20801
20805
20806
20809
20810
20811
20814
20815
20817
20818
20819
20823
20826
20832
20833
20834
20835
20836
20839

Scarlett
Chaz
Emma
Kato
Maddy
Sam
Josie
Hawk
Casey
Ori
Shay
Samantha
Hana
Jackie-Blue
Taylor
Lola
Kruz
Peak
Trip
Super-G
Slider
Scarlett
Ink
Cody
PInk
Moses
Porter
Kiwi
Tux
Cookie
Toby
Ree
Sainte
Jet
Razz
Rhia

3.908
3.866
3.862
3.838
3.826
3.762
3.735
3.717
3.675
3.604
3.474
3.433
3.326
3.308
3.260
3.241
4.358
2.955
4.085
4.410
3.188
4.125

4.029

3.894
4.481
3.733
3.157
3.685
3.677
3.348
3.632
3.712
3.336
3.694
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/29/14

20840 Penny 59.37 3.234 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20845 Zuzu 47.33 4.057 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20847 Kitt 46.18 4.158 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20851 Nell 77.54 2476 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
20853 Eerie 40.99 4.684 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20857 Melody 64.61 2.972 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20858 Pip 47.84 4.013 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20860 Jack 5486 3.500 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20862 Katy Muppet 47.29 4.060 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20863 lzzy 42,75 4.491 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20867 Shug 42.01 4.570 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20868 SoBe 42.34 4.535 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20869 Great 4555 4.215 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
20871 Fallon 57.38 3.346 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20873 Trump - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
20874 Gemma 65.47 2.933 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
20822 Sawyer - -- -- - -- - ABS
20850 Chase - - - - - - ABS
20859 Bailey - - - - - - ABS
20865 Scream -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20846 Savanna -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 11 NQs 13 %Q 46
Armband Call Name Time yps R %VourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
24805 Synner 37.82 5.077 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24831 Hawke Eye 39.79 4.825 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24820 Maggie 41.91 4.581 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24808 lggy 42.03 4.568 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results

11/29/14

24815
24804
24818
24824
24827
24817
24609
24803
24806
24807
24809
24811
24812
24813
24821
24822
24828
24830
24832
24835
24801
24810
24816
24819

Zara
Ruby
Merlot
Trip
Cain
Willie
Baker
Envy
Zef
Addie
River
Effen
Jag
Athan
Baillie
Zulu
Paddy
Dash
Magic
Echo
Sully
Vibrant
Electra
Keeper

4.491
4.332
4.086
3.987
3.985
3.373
3.086
3.705
3.169
4.037

5.195
4.027

4.325
3.729
4.389
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3.137
3.897
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results

11/29/14

16 inches

Armband

SCT: 78 sec

Course Faults

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Score Place

16205

20 inches

Armband

SCT: 80 sec

Course Faults

ABS

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Score Place

20206

NQ



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

11/29/14

8 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT: 80 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8404 Amos 59.33 2.781 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8403 Roger 4748 3.475 0 0 1 2 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20411 Chance 53.58 3.210 0 1 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results
11/29/14

Excellent - Preferred

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8603 Fozzie 58.39 3.048 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
8604 Emmy 71.50 2.490 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8605 Carree 83.52 2.131 0 1 0 6 0 NQ
8606 Gordon 4299 4.140 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16610 Sugar 62.31 3.081 3 0 0 3 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20620 Mandrella 57.93 3.314 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/29/14

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 81 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
4804 Barney 48.93 3.638 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Bubbles 64.77 2.748 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Tazer 75.15 2.369 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4801 Foxy 54.62 3.259 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 7 NQs4 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?/J)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8819 Squirt 50.00 3.560 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8830 Teddy 50.18 3.547 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8826 Buster 51.36 3.466 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8824 Bode 52.13 3.415 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8817 Coco 57.33 3.105 0 0 0 0 0 100
8820 Sarah 64.14 2.775 0 0 0 0 0 100
8818 Willie 7251 2455 0 0 0 0 0 100
8821 Joan - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8822 Cody - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
8827 Gretchen 53.80 3.309 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8828 Willow 52.66 3.380 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/29/14

12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3/\:)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12823 Rio 7041 2.627 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12820 Sinco - - - - - - ABS
12822 Dolce - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 7 NQs8 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIth £ Score Place
16829 Reese 40.34 4.760 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16831 Grip 46.88 4.096 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16837 Zayla 47.20 4.068 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16842 Taz 47.34 4.056 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16835 Elle Mae 50.27 3.819 0 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Mollie 5410 3.549 0 0 0 0 0 100
16839 Eddie 65.25 2.943 0 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Khaos 49.68 3.865 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16832 Ivana 55.48 3.461 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16833 Aladdin 53.58 3.583 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16834 Scotty 52.03 3.690 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
11/29/14

16836 Boing 46.08 4.167 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16840 Darby - 4 1 0 1 1 NQ
16841 Simon 51.22 3.749 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
16843 Chloe 49.00 3.918 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 192 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R (évourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20886 Millie 59.11 3.248 0 0 0 0 0 100
20876 Finn 71.34 2.691 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20883 Hemi 71.73  2.677 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20877 Elsa 68.73 2.794 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20878 Surge 57.06 3.365 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20879 Hope 60.85 3.155 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20880 Diesel 77.28 2484 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20881 Kaylee 62.78 3.058 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20882 Trudi 59.60 3.221 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20885 Tillie 5712  3.361 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

11/29/14
16 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16002 Rush 2556 4.656 0 0 0 0 100
16001 Atta 33.13 3.592 0 0 0 0 100 2
20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0O0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
20001 Shade 4264 2.861 1 1 0 0 NQ
20002 Mike 40.31 3.027 0 0 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place

24002 Gaze 62.90 1.940 4 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

11/29/14
8 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8202 Dazzle 31.25 3.744 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
12201 Callie 65.85 1.777 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 119 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16203 Triton 23.06 5.160 0 0 1 0 NQ
16204 Westen 2426 4.905 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

11/29/14

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20202 Strike 17.27 7.064 0 0 0 0 100 1
20401 Mora 23.19 5.261 0 0 0 0 100 2

24 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvt;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
24201 Suspect 21.20 5.755 0 0 0 0 100 1

24202 Gracie 2540 4.803 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/29/14
8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8402 Queeny 39.31 3.612 0 0 0 0 100 1
8401 Luke 4216 3.368 0 1 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12401 Sparrow 38.66 3.673 2 2 1 0 NQ
12402 Brava 48.25 2.943 3 0 1 0 NQ
12405 Abby 4135 3.434 1 1 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place
16404 Ever 38.25 3.765 1 0 0 0 95 1
16201 Klepto 37.37 3.853 3 0 1 0 NQ
16202 Gracie 49.80 2.892 5 2 3 0 NQ
16402 Gin 33.18 4.340 2 1 0 0 NQ
16403 Huey 4095 3.516 3 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/29/14

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 1 NQs 11 %Q 8.3
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20604 Wynn 2391 6.148 1 0 0 0 95 1
20201 Goose 35.58 4.132 2 0 0 0 NQ
20203 Egan 4746 3.097 2 2 2 0 NQ
20205 Ocean - 3 0 1 1 NQ
20402 River 46.06 3.191 3 3 0 0 NQ
20403 Stout 4229 3.476 1 1 0 0 NQ
20404 Dani 40.85 3.599 1 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Dui 37.71 3.898 3 3 1 0 NQ
20407 Riot 28.57 5.145 1 1 2 0 NQ
20409 Radler 2524 5824 0 0 1 0 NQ
20602 Saga 40.23 3.654 2 1 2 0 NQ
20609 Beatle 4158 3.535 2 1 1 0 NQ
20405 Dixie T - - - - - - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place

24611 Rafe 37.88  3.881 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/29/14

24608 Autie - 4 1 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/29/14
8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8601 Solo 41.88 3.868 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
12604 Koda 40.51 3.999 0 0 0 0 100 1
12813 Enid 43.77 3.701 0 0 0 0 100 2
12601 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 1 NQs8 %Q 11
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16602 Piper 26.54 6.292 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Harley - 3 1 0 1 NQ
16603 Randy - 3 1 1 1 NQ
16604 Skuggi 4541 3.678 2 1 2 0 NQ
16607 Josey 58.54 2.853 3 1 1 0 NQ
16608 Caleb 34.61 4.825 1 1 1 0 NQ
16609 Gimme 31.46 5.308 2 2 1 0 NQ
16803 Emily 42.78 3.904 3 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/29/14

16815 Kora 29.67 5.629 0 0 2 0 NQ
16601 Craze - 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 2 NQs8 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FzT:uIts E Score Place
20408 Gypsee 27.92 6.160 0 0 0 0 100 1
20608 Grace 34.31 5.013 0 0 0 0 100 2
20601 Lana 40.67 4.229 2 0 0 0 NQ
20603 JimmyB 30.25 5.686 1 1 2 0 NQ
20605 Edge 46.42 3.705 3 3 2 0 NQ
20607 Hope - 1 0 0 1 NQ
20610 Kruz 28.04 6.134 1 1 1 0 NQ
20611 Tiva 31.33  5.490 2 1 1 0 NQ
20612 Annie 35.71 4.817 3 1 1 0 NQ
20615 Kelso 35.80 4.804 2 1 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
24401 Brie 33.54 5.128 0 0 0 0 100 1

24604 Tucker 33.10 5.196 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/29/14

24605 Cort - 2 1 0 1 NQ
24609 Baker 52.13 3.299 1 1 2 0 NQ
24610 Hallie 33.32 5.162 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/29/14

8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 11 NQs4 %Q 73
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8815 Pippa 29.78 5.440 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Sally 38.73 4.183 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Cash 39.15 4.138 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Journey 40.81 3.970 0 0 0 0 100 4

8809 Topaz 41.38 3.915 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Tango 4291 3.775 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Toni 4592 3.528 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Zach 46.27 3.501 0 0 0 0 100
8813 Happy 51.50 3.146 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Ananda 53.26 3.042 0 0 0 0 100
8816 Riley 53.48 3.029 0 0 0 0 100
8602 Pearl 46.21 3.506 2 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Squirt - 2 2 2 0 NQ
8811 Maddie 55.18 2.936 0 0 2 0 NQ
8812 Reba 47.73 3.394 0 1 0 0 NQ
8802 Shine - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 12 NQs6 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
12818 Jaeger 2536 6.388 0 0 0 0 100 1
12801 Ruger 29.97 5.405 0 0 0 0 100 2
12804 Lacey 32.18 5.034 0 0 0 0 100 3
12814 Mini Cooper 34.10 4.751 0 0 0 0 100 4
12807 Murphy 35.15 4.609 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Tammie 37.09 4.368 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/29/14

12603 Abbie 3757 4.312 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Gabby 37.58 4.311 0 0 0 0 100
12809 ZiZiZ 39.33 4.119 0 0 0 0 100
12806 Keefer 39.97 4.053 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Wyatt 47.81 3.388 0 0 0 0 100
12805 Rachel 48.08 3.369 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Treasure 48.85 3.316 1 1 0 0 NQ
12810 Tater Tot - 2 0 0 1 NQ
12812 Visa 2642 6.132 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Shani 43.18 3.752 2 1 0 0 NQ
12816 Rudi - 0 0 0 1 NQ
12817 Remi - 2 1 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 17 NQs7 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fz;ults E Score Place
16820 Rai 2485 6.720 0 0 0 0 100 1
16819 Polo 2520 6.627 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Ryann 28.12 5.939 0 0 0 0 100 3
16824 Mac 29.37 5.686 0 0 0 0 100 4
16821 Stella 30.59 5.459 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Otto 31.03 5.382 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Clyde 33.60 4.970 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Tally 35.39 4.719 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Chanel 35.95 4.645 0 0 0 0 100
16811 Robbie 35.99 4.640 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Mack 36.99 4.515 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Kirby 37.08 4.504 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Cooper 37.36  4.470 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/29/14

16827 Smokey 37.72 4427 0 0 0 0 100
16810 lzzy 39.38 4.241 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Piper 40.27 4.147 0 0 0 0 100
16605 Elly 4591 3.638 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Paige 4549 3.671 2 1 1 0 NQ
16806 Tinz 27.79 6.009 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Darby 5427 3.077 3 1 1 0 NQ
16814 Evan 45.88 3.640 0 1 1 0 NQ
16817 Abby 56.37 2.963 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Shelly 49.87 3.349 1 1 0 0 NQ
16823 Thunder 33.32 5.012 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Gemma -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 37 NQs 26 %Q 59
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
20805 Trip 2450 7.020 0 0 0 0 100 1
20810 Scarlett 2497 6.888 0 0 0 0 100 2
20829 Dexter 2517 6.834 0 0 0 0 100 3
20806 Super-G 2524 6.815 0 0 0 0 100 4
20818 Porter 25.78 6.672 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Shug 26.44 6.505 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Selby 26.87 6.401 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Peak 27.72 6.205 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Ink 28.19 6.101 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Moses 28.70 5.993 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Rhia 29.31 5.868 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Pete 30.83 5.579 0 0 0 0 100
20804 Perk 30.95 5.557 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/29/14

20825
20862
20802
20845
20869
20875
20861
20856
20855
20816
20864
20860
20837
20848
20807
20843
20871
20820
20832
20803
20833
20827
20824
20851
20616
20619
20812
20814
20815
20819
20821
20823
20826
20828
20831
20834

Mocha
Katy Muppet
Emma
Zuzu
Great
Mesa
Cannon
Josie
Maddy
Hawk
Casey
Jack
Sam
Chaz
Taylor
Kato
Fallon
Lucy
Toby
lzzy
Ree
Samantha
Jackie-Blue
Nell
Ziva
Marti
Wired
Cody
PInk
Kiwi
Shay
Tux
Cookie
Roxie
Summit
Sainte

5.515
5.428
5.383
5.370
5.320
5.315
5.284
5.173
5.162
5.159
4.984
4.919
4.907
4.859
4.712
4.626
4.587
4.484
4.373
4.303
4.240
4.187
4.093
3.764
4.790
3.219
6.944
5.697

6.138

3.409
6.317
4.517
5.581
4.981
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/29/14

20835 Jet - 0 0 0 1 NQ
20840 Penny -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
20842 Hana 43.82 3.925 0 1 1 0 NQ
20844 Ori 4746 3.624 0 0 0 0 NQ
20847 Kitt 35.32 4.870 3 1 1 0 NQ
20849 Lola 4935 3.485 0 0 0 0 NQ
20853 Eerie 2399 7.170 0 0 2 0 NQ
20854 Scarlett 3945 4.360 1 0 0 0 NQ
20857 Melody 49.57 3.470 2 1 2 0 NQ
20858 Pip 30.63 5.615 0 0 1 0 NQ
20863 Izzy 30.66 5.610 1 0 0 0 NQ
20868 SoBe 2593 6.633 0 0 1 0 NQ
20873 Trump 38.89 4.423 1 0 0 0 NQ
20874 Gemma 40.28 4.270 0 0 1 0 NQ
20617 Venus -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
20618 Miley - -- -- - - - ABS
20822 Sawyer - -- -- - -- - ABS
20836 Razz - - - -- -- - ABS
20850 Chase - -- -- - - -- ABS
20859 Bailey - -- -- - - - ABS
20865 Scream -- -- -- -- - -- ABS
20846 Savanna -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 17 NQs 8 %Q 68
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
24805 Synner 2400 7.167 0 0 0 0 100 1
24811 Effen 2441 7.046 0 0 0 0 100 2
24831 Hawke Eye 2587 6.649 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results

11/29/14

24808
24821
24804
24807
24812
24827
24818
24806
24803
24830
24824
24813
24601
24809
24606
24815
24817
24820
24822
24828
24832
24835
24801
24810
24816
24819

lggy
Baillie
Ruby
Addie
Jag
Cain
Merlot
Zef
Envy
Dash
Trip
Athan
Pearl
River
Finn
Zara
Willie
Maggie
Zulu
Paddy
Magic
Echo
Sully
Vibrant
Electra
Keeper

6.466
6.396
6.097
5.803
5.333
5.246
4.999
4.889
4.741
4.656
4.391
4.280
4.051
3.949
5.404
5.476
3.199
6.185
3.799
6.174

3.882
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Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

11/29/14

16 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16205 Striker 34.24 3.563 2 3 6 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20411 Chance 4142 2.945 1 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

11/29/14

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8404 Amos 40.20 3.532 0 0 0 0 100 1
8605 Carree 36.60 3.880 0 0 4 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place

20206 Albany 2799 5.252 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
11/29/14
8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 55sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8403 Roger 3451 4.694 0 0 1 0 NQ
8603 Fozzie 41.96 3.861 2 3 2 0 NQ
8606 Gordon 30.17 5.370 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16610 Sugar 42.00 4.095 4 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20620 Mandrella 4454 3.862 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/29/14

4 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 58 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4804 Barney 42.68 3.796 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Bubbles 52.15 3.106 0 0 0 0 100 2

4801 Foxy - 0 0 0 1 NQ
4802 Tazer -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 55 sec Qs 4 NQsS5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
8826 Buster 36.92 4.388 0 0 0 0 100 1
8824 Bode 3747 4.323 0 0 0 0 100 2
8828 Willow 4245 3.816 0 0 0 0 100 3
8817 Coco 46.56 3.479 0 0 0 0 100 4
8818 Willie 57.37 2.824 0 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Squirt 35.89 4.514 0 1 1 0 NQ
8820 Sarah 48.62 3.332 1 2 2 0 NQ
8822 Cody 56.98 2.843 0 0 0 0 NQ
8830 Teddy 36.40 4.451 2 1 3 0 NQ
8821 Joan - - - - - - ABS

8827 Gretchen -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/29/14

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
12823 Rio 47.28 3.532 0 0 0 0 100 1

12820 Sinco - - - - - - ABS
12822 Dolce - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 51sec Qs 6 NQs6 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
16831 Grip 27.75 6.198 0 0 0 0 100 1
16842 Taz 28.54 6.027 0 0 0 0 100 2
16832 Ivana 32.88 5.231 0 0 0 0 100 3
16834 Scotty 34.40 5.000 0 0 0 0 100 4
16835 Elle Mae 3541 4.857 0 0 0 0 100
16838 Mollie 4156 4.139 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Reese 2717 6.331 0 1 1 0 NQ
16836 Boing 37.16  4.629 1 0 0 0 NQ
16837 Zayla 38.83 4.430 0 1 1 0 NQ
16839 Eddie 50.36 3.415 0 1 0 0 NQ
16840 Darby 5145 3.343 2 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
11/29/14

16841 Simon 37.01 4.647 0 1 1 0 NQ

16830 Khaos -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

16833 Aladdin - - - - - - ABS

16843 Chloe - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place

20886 Millie 43.12 3.989 0 0 0 0 100

20877 Elsa 5142 3.345 0 0 0 0 100 2

20876 Finn 50.91 3.379 0 0 1 0 NQ

20879 Hope 50.74 3.390 1 1 1 0 NQ

20881 Kaylee 53.72  3.202 0 2 0 0 NQ

20882 Trudi 43.12 3.989 1 1 1 0 NQ

20883 Hemi 5491 3.132 0 0 0 0 NQ

20885 Tillie 39.05 4.405 1 1 1 0 NQ

20878 Surge - -- - - - - ABS

20880 Diesel - - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/29/14
8 inches SCT: 34.3sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
8201 Jess 34.30 0 0 0 10 1
8812 Reba 42.83 0 0 0 7
8202 Dazzle 45.57 0 0 0 6
8815 Pippa 33.98 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 34.30 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 48.00 6
Truncated time <= 51.00 5
Truncated time <= 54.00 4
Truncated time <= 58.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2
12 inches SCT: 39.56 sec Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33
Armband  Call Name Time Course Faults Points  Place
12804 Lacey 39.56 0 0 0 10 1
12802 Treasure 40.76 0 0 0 9
12813 Enid 56.37 0 0 0 5
12603 Abbie 49.42 2 1 0 NQ
12604 Koda 54.90 1 0 0 NQ
12808 Gabby 46.76 1 1 0 NQ
12814 Mini Cooper 35.31 0 1 0 NQ
12816 Rudi 35.29 2 0 0 NQ
12818 Jaeger 25.48 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/29/14
Time Points
Truncated time = 39.56 10
Truncated time <= 43.00 9
Truncated time <= 47.00 8
Truncated time <= 51.00 7
Truncated time <= 55 .00 6
Truncated time <= 59.00 5
Truncated time < 60.00 4
16 inches SCT: 30.8 sec Qs 5 NQs8 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
16806 Tinz 30.80 0 0 0 10 1
16404 Ever 32.05 0 0 0 9
16818 Shelly 34.93 0 0 0 8
16802 Paige 36.09 0 0 0 8
16814 Evan 46.53 0 0 0 5
16201 Klepto -- 1 2 1 NQ
16202 Gracie - 1 0 1 NQ
16203 Triton 35.27 1 1 0 NQ
16403 Huey 35.32 1 2 0 NQ
16607 Josey 37.68 1 1 0 NQ
16608 Caleb 44 .91 1 2 0 NQ
16815 Kora 35.85 0 2 0 NQ
16824 Mac 31.09 1 2 0 NQ
16820 Rai - - - - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/29/14
Time Points
Truncated time = 3(0.80 10
Truncated time <= 33.00 9
Truncated time <= 36.00 8
Truncated time <= 4(0.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time <= 49.00 4
Truncated time <= 52 .00 3
Truncated time < 55,00 2
20 inches SCT: 25.07 sec Qs 16 NQs 22 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time Cx)urselz: Faulfzs Points Place
20818 Porter 25.07 0 0 0 10 1
20810 Scarlett 25.77 0 0 0 9
20813 Selby 28.32 0 0 0 8
20847 Kitt 28.84 0 0 0 8
20862 Katy Muppet 29.62 0 0 0 8
20408 Gypsee 30.34 0 0 0 8
20610 Kruz 31.71 0 0 0 7
20616 Ziva 31.76 0 0 0 7
20848 Chaz 31.99 0 0 0 7
20858 Pip 33.13 0 0 0 6
20839 Rhia 33.35 0 0 0 6
20835 Jet 35.68 0 0 0 6
20854 Scarlett 36.10 0 0 0 5
20803 lzzy 37.36 0 0 0 5
20843 Kato 38.17 0 0 0 4
20842 Hana 38.71 0 0 0 4
20002 Mike 47.47 0 4 0 NQ
20203 Egan 48.17 1 0 0 NQ
20402 River 44.89 1 0 0 NQ
20406 Dui - 0 0 1 NQ
20407 Riot 31.18 1 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

11/29/14

20409
20603
20604
20608
20612
20804
20811
20815
20817
20825
20834
20836
20837
20838
20853
20860
20867
20205
20615
20617

Radler
JimmyB
Wynn
Grace
Annie
Perk
Ink
PInk
Moses
Mocha
Sainte
Razz
Sam
Pete
Eerie
Jack
Shug
Ocean
Kelso
Venus

Truncated time =
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=
Truncated time <=

Truncated time <

Time
25.07
27.00
30.00
32.00
35.00
37.00
40.00
42.00
45.00
50.00
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/29/14
24 inches SCT: 24.73 sec Qs 8 NQs8 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time (xmrs?: FauIItEs Points Place
24828 Paddy 24.73 0 0 0 10 1
24808 lggy 28.70 0 0 0 8
24606 Finn 29.01 0 0 0 8
24815 Zara 29.82 0 0 0 8
24804 Ruby 30.69 0 0 0 7
24835 Echo 31.87 0 0 0 7
24803 Envy 38.30 0 0 0 4
24827 Cain 42.65 0 0 0 3
24201 Suspect 35.87 2 3 1 NQ
24605 Cort - 0 2 0 NQ
24608 Autie -- 1 1 1 NQ
24610 Hallie 49.58 1 1 0 NQ
24805 Synner 23.70 0 2 0 NQ
24818 Merlot 32.52 0 1 0 NQ
24830 Dash 38.50 1 0 0 NQ
24831 Hawke Eye 27.63 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Vibrant - - - - - - ABS
24816 Electra - - - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 24,73 10
Truncated time <= 27.00 9
Truncated time <= 29,00 8
Truncated time <= 32.00 7
Truncated time <= 34.00 6
Truncated time <= 37.00 5
Truncated time <= 39.00 4
Truncated time <= 42.00 3
Truncated time <= 44.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
11/29/14
8 inches SCT: 32.34 sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
8606 Gordon 32.34 0 0 0 10 1
8830 Teddy 34.28 0 0 0 9
8204 Tempo 47.99 0 0 0 5
8819 Squirt 36.85 2 1 0 NQ
8827 Gretchen 36.26 0 1 0 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.34 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 45.00 6
Truncated time <= 48.00 5
Truncated time <= 51.00 4
Truncated time <= 54.00 3
Truncated time <= 58.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time (jvoursels: FauItEs Points Place
12202 Allie 4117 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Sinco -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
Time Points



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
11/29/14
16 inches SCT: 26.64 sec Qs 2 NQs 2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
16829 Reese 26.64 0 0 0 10 1
16841 Simon 34.06 0 0 0 7
16205 Striker -- 0 0 1 NQ
16840 Darby -- 0 1 1 NQ
Time Points
Truncated time = 26.64 10
Truncated time <= 29.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 8
Truncated time <= 34.00 7
Truncated time <= 37.00 6
Truncated time <= 39.00 5
Truncated time <= 42.00 4
Truncated time <= 45.00 3
Truncated time <= 47.00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20 inches SCT: Osec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
20206 Albany - 0o 2 1 NQ
20208 Harry 38.56 0 1 0 NQ
20878 Surge 41.18 1 0 0 NQ
20880 Diesel -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
Time Points





